9:30

9:35

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Lower Susquehanna Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

May 12, 2008
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Dauphin County Conservation District
1451 Peters Mountain Road
Dauphin, PA 17018

AGENDA
Introductions Chair
Administrative Items
O Finalize Draft February Meeting Summary Chair
o DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff

0 Reappointments/Vacancies
0 Mar. 20 and Apr. 18 Statewide Committee Meeting Updates
0 Statewide Subcommittee Updates

0 Comments from the Public Chair

Fall Public Meeting/Hearing DEP Staff
Purpose: Date and location are finalized. Discuss agenda for
afternoon committee meeting and evening public meeting/hearing

Draft Regional Atlas Review DEP Staff
Purpose: Discuss second draft of Atlas. Comments from Committee
members will be accepted during the public comment period in
September.

Watershed Verification Update DEP
Purpose: Status report and timeline for the watersheds that were
selected for final verification by the Committee in February.

Follow-up/Next Steps — August 11 meeting is canceled! Next
meeting and public meeting/hearing are September 15, 2008 at the
Radisson Penn Harris Hotel and Convention Center in Camp Hill.



	Lower Susquehanna Water Resources 
	Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

