Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

May 12, 2008 9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Dauphin County Conservation District 1451 Peters Mountain Road Dauphin, PA 17018

AGENDA

9:30	Introductions	Chair
9:35	Administrative Items □ Finalize Draft February Meeting Summary □ DEP Summary of Activities ○ Reappointments/Vacancies ○ Mar. 20 and Apr. 18 Statewide Committe ○ Statewide Subcommittee Updates □ Comments from the Public	Chair DEP Staff e Meeting Updates Chair
10:00	Fall Public Meeting/Hearing Purpose: Date and location are finalized. Disasternoon committee meeting and evening public	<u> </u>
10:30	Draft Regional Atlas Review Purpose: Discuss second draft of Atlas. Commmembers will be accepted during the public con September.	
11:00	Watershed Verification Update <u>Purpose:</u> Status report and timeline for the was selected for final verification by the Committee in the commi	
11:30	Follow-up/Next Steps – August 11 meeting is canceled! Next meeting and public meeting/hearing are September 15, 2008 at the Radisson Penn Harris Hotel and Convention Center in Camp Hill.	